Bay Six Kickoff Classic - Cross Country

Wakemed Soccer Complex - Cary NC
Saturday, August 21

Timing by Precision Race, LLC

Girls 6K Relay Cross Country Race Results

Team: Apex Girls A

Place Bib # Name
1 1 JHollis/LForte
2 2 KBurnet/ACapone
3 3 KStanton/ M Creamer
4 4 DCastrodale /M Carr
5 5 AWinters/S Guemple

Team Total Score = 135

Team: Apex Girls B

Place Bib # Name
1 6 KTsai/CColwell
2 8 ABrewer/LCarter
3 7 RReddy/E Adcock
4 9 LYingling /R Foote
5 10 C Gustafson /T Anderson

Team Total Score = 259

Team: Athens Drive Girls A

Place
12
11
13
14
15

Uua b WN R

Bib # Name

M Raleigh / B Boldrin
E Thorpe / K Briggs
A Young / K Cwikla
J Connor / H Johnson
J Nance / D Gaines

Team Total Score = 101

Team: Broughton Girls A

Place
16
18
19
20

A W N P

Bib # Name

K Boykin / L Hand

A Berger / K Gardner

J Baker / K Manring

J Fountain / S Snedecor

Team Total Score =76

Team: Broughton Girls B

Place
21
24
22
23

A W N -

Bib #

Name

M White / M Dodd

M Crone / S Stein-Montalvo
B Masich / S Baneth

C Weaver / K Worth

Team Total Score =178

Team: Cardinal Gibbons Girls A

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Split 1
9:11:53
9:12:53
9:13:48
9:14:08
9:14:28

Split 1
9:14:14
9:15:29
9:14:47
9:15:10
9:16:09

Split 1
9:11:39
9:11:32
9:13:03
9:16:20
9:14:29

Split 1
9:11:25
9:11:47
9:11:48
9:13:45

Split 1
9:12:50
9:13:50
9:14:19
9:13:59

Finish
9:24:45
9:26:57
9:27:36
9:28:20
9:29:25

Finish
9:29:42
9:31:09
9:32:04
9:32:19
9:32:58

Finish
9:23:31
9:23:41
9:26:32
9:29:38
9:30:49

Finish
9:23:24
9:24:39
9:24:52
9:27:37

Finish
9:26:47
9:28:14
9:29:02
9:29:06

Elapsed
0:25:15
0:27:27
0:28:06
0:28:50
0:29:55

Elapsed
0:30:12
0:31:39
0:32:34
0:32:49
0:33:28

Elapsed
0:24:01
0:24:11
0:27:02
0:30:08
0:31:19

Elapsed
0:23:54
0:25:09
0:25:22
0:28:07

Elapsed
0:27:17
0:28:44
0:29:32
0:29:36

Sex

M M T M m

Sex

M M T M m

Sex

M M T M m

Sex

M Tm T M

Sex

M T T m

Rank
14
34
39
48
55

Rank
58
65
67
69
70

Rank

29
57
64

Rank

13
17
40

Rank
30
47
50
51

Team Name
Apex Girls A
Apex Girls A
Apex Girls A
Apex Girls A
Apex Girls A

Team Name
Apex Girls B
Apex Girls B
Apex Girls B
Apex Girls B
Apex Girls B

Team Name

Athens Drive Girls A
Athens Drive Girls A
Athens Drive Girls A
Athens Drive Girls A
Athens Drive Girls A

Team Name

Broughton Girls A
Broughton Girls A
Broughton Girls A
Broughton Girls A

Team Name

Broughton Girls B
Broughton Girls B
Broughton Girls B
Broughton Girls B



Place
25
26
27
29
28

Uua b WN R

Bib # Name

K Rosenquest / S Rapp
M Doggett / M Cuomo

K Wiggenhorn / C Hollister

A Baric / C Dezwann
K Magee / K Raczka

Team Total Score = 56

Team: Cardinal Gibbons Girls B

Place
30
32
31
33

A W N P

Bib #

Name

S Scanlin / K Peeples
L Dowling / M O'Neil
L Deacon / M Rauh
K Sullivan / A Welsh

Team Total Score = 175

Team: Cary Girls A

Place
35
36
37
38
39

g »p WN PR

Bib # Name
D Foshee / J Christensen

E Foshee / S Jordan

K Maness / M Stephenson
K Owens / A Roberson
K Glendenning / L Fernandez

Team Total Score =58

Team: Enloe Girls A
Place Bib # Name

40
43
41
42
44

U p WN R

E Lester / D Hardesty

J Tomlinson / A Genna

K Glatz / C Dorrier

M Brooks / M Donavan

E Saenger-Heyl / S Nadabar

Team Total Score = 182

Team: Fuquay Varina Girls A

Place

Bib # Name

Team Total Score =0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 4 runners finish the race for their score to count.

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start

Split 1
9:11:41
9:11:10
9:12:34
9:12:57
9:12:56

Split 1
9:12:28
9:13:15
9:14:27
9:14:40

Split1
9:11:02
9:12:12
9:12:04
9:26:50
9:13:23

Split 1
9:13:08
9:12:49
9:14:20
9:15:51
9:16:07

Split 1

Finish
9:22:40
9:23:20
9:25:39
9:26:20
9:26:26

Finish
9:25:52
9:27:20
9:29:13
9:30:41

Finish
9:22:25
9:24:04
9:24:49
9:26:50
9:27:26

Finish
9:25:51
9:28:11
9:28:34
9:31:43
9:33:13

Finish

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Green Hope Girls A

Place
49
50
51
52
53

u b WON B

Bib # Name

E Amatori / L Colberg
J Rossabi / O Enright
R Chapla / C Brown

S Lips / R Kim

T Howard / A Jeffs

Team Total Score = 44

Team: Green Hope Girls B

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Split 1
9:22:06
9:10:38
9:12:33
9:12:44
9:12:23

Finish
9:22:38
9:22:48
9:24:55
9:25:20
9:26:00

Elapsed
0:23:10
0:23:50
0:26:09
0:26:50
0:26:56

Elapsed
0:26:22
0:27:50
0:29:43
0:31:11

Elapsed
0:22:55
0:24:34
0:25:19
0:27:20
0:27:56

Elapsed
0:26:21
0:28:41
0:29:04
0:32:13
0:33:43

Elapsed

Elapsed
0:23:08
0:23:18
0:25:25
0:25:50
0:26:30

Sex

M M T M m

Sex

M M T m

Sex

M M T T m

Sex

M M T T m

Sex

Sex

M M T M m

Rank

21
27
28

Rank
23
36
54
62

Rank

16
32
37

Rank
22
45
49
66
71

Rank

Rank

18
20
25

Team Name

Cardinal Gibbons Girls A
Cardinal Gibbons Girls A
Cardinal Gibbons Girls A
Cardinal Gibbons Girls A
Cardinal Gibbons Girls A

Team Name

Cardinal Gibbons Girls B
Cardinal Gibbons Girls B
Cardinal Gibbons Girls B
Cardinal Gibbons Girls B

Team Name
Cary Girls A
Cary Girls A

Cary Girls A
Cary Girls A
Cary Girls A

Team Name
Enloe Girls A
Enloe Girls A
Enloe Girls A
Enloe Girls A
Enloe Girls A

Team Name

Team Name

Green Hope Girls A
Green Hope Girls A
Green Hope Girls A
Green Hope Girls A
Green Hope Girls A



Place Bib # Name
1 55 EBoesch/SBoesch
2 54 RErtel/E Morrissette
3 58 OBrown/AMongno
4 56 L Gallagher/ CInglis
5 57 LEckhardt/ M Nazareth

Team Total Score = 149

Team: Holly Springs Girls A
Place Bib # Name

Team Total Score =0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 4 runners finish the race for their score to count.

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start

Split 1
9:12:47
9:12:50
9:13:48
9:14:06
9:14:08

Split 1

Finish
9:26:49
9:26:52
9:28:02
9:28:04
9:29:10

Finish

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Leesville Road Girls A

Place Bib # Name
1 64 EPutnam/KO'Boyle
2 66 ADavis/J Merdes
3 65 GHarvey/EJones
4 67 M Hicks/ K Stempien
5 68 RPhillips /K Quinn

Team Total Score =71

Team: Middle Creek Girls A

Place Bib # Name
1 69 CCoburn/M Remcheck
2 72 EHensel/E Murr
3 71 K Weisner /A Schaffer
4 70 HCarr/ASperlazza
5 73 S Woynicz/CYoung

Team Total Score = 193

Team: Panther Creek Girls A

Place Bib # Name
1 74 KVaudo/D Cox
2 75 BCardoso/R Warriner
3 76 KTuttle/D Herman
4 78 KStrack /A Morgan
5 77 AShen /KBleak

Team Total Score =174

Team: Panther Creek Girls B
Place Bib # Name

Team Total Score =0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 4 runners finish the race for their score to count.

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start

Split 1
9:11:31
9:11:58
9:11:45
9:13:00
9:13:18

Split 1
9:12:49
9:13:30
9:14:17
9:14:11
9:15:15

Split 1
9:12:03
9:13:40
9:14:37
9:15:20
9:14:42

Split 1

Finish
9:24:23
9:24:48
9:24:58
9:26:18
9:27:15

Finish
9:27:34
9:28:10
9:29:09
9:29:43
9:34:12

Finish
9:24:26
9:28:00
9:29:52
9:30:10
9:30:46

Finish

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Sanderson Girls A
Place Bib # Name
1 83 SCook/ M Divittorio

Start

Split 1

Finish

8:59:30 9:11:28 9:24:14

Elapsed
0:27:19
0:27:22
0:28:32
0:28:34
0:29:40

Elapsed

Elapsed
0:24:53
0:25:18
0:25:28
0:26:48
0:27:45

Elapsed
0:28:04
0:28:40
0:29:39
0:30:13
0:34:42

Elapsed
0:24:56
0:28:30
0:30:22
0:30:40
0:31:16

Elapsed

Elapsed
0:24:44

Sex

M M T M m

Sex

Sex

M M T T m

Sex

M M T T m

Sex

M M T T m

Sex

Sex
F

Rank
31
33
42
43
53

Rank

Rank
11
15
19
26
35

Rank
38
44
52
59
72

Rank
12
41
60
61
63

Rank

Rank
10

Team Name

Green Hope Girls B
Green Hope Girls B
Green Hope Girls B
Green Hope Girls B
Green Hope Girls B

Team Name

Team Name

Leesville Road Girls A
Leesville Road Girls A
Leesville Road Girls A
Leesville Road Girls A
Leesville Road Girls A

Team Name

Middle Creek Girls A
Middle Creek Girls A
Middle Creek Girls A
Middle Creek Girls A
Middle Creek Girls A

Team Name

Panther Creek Girls A
Panther Creek Girls A
Panther Creek Girls A
Panther Creek Girls A
Panther Creek Girls A

Team Name

Team Name
Sanderson Girls A



85
86
84
87

U b WN

A Taylor / S Pittman

C Kane / C Mason

C Morton / R Sparks

R Tunstall / A Jassmann

Team Total Score = 136

Team: Wake Forest-Roles Girls A
Place Bib # Name

Team Total Score =0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 4 runners finish the race for their score to count.

8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30
8:59:30

Start

9:12:51
9:14:08
9:14:38
9:14:27

Split 1

9:25:56
9:28:11
9:29:26
9:32:06

Finish

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Wakefield Girls A
Place Bib # Name

Team Total Score =0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 4 runners finish the race for their score to count.

Start

Split 1

Finish

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: West Johnson Girls A
Place Bib # Name

Team Total Score =0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 4 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were no finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Final Summary of Team Scores

Team Green Hope Girls A

Team Cardinal Gibbons Girls A

Team Cary Girls A

Team Leesville Road Girls A

Team Broughton Girls A

Team Athens Drive Girls A

Team Apex Girls A

Team Sanderson Girls A

Team Green Hope Girls B

Team Panther Creek Girls A

Team Cardinal Gibbons Girls B

Team Broughton Girls B

Team Enloe Girls A

Start

44

56

58

71

76

101

135

136

149

174

175

178

182

Split 1

Finish

0:26:26
0:28:41
0:29:56
0:32:36

Elapsed

Elapsed

Elapsed

24
46
56
68

M T T m

Sanderson Girls A
Sanderson Girls A
Sanderson Girls A
Sanderson Girls A

Sex Rank Team Name

Sex Rank Team Name

Sex Rank Team Name



Team Middle Creek Girls A 193

Team Apex Girls B 259
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